FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) RE 10 -	19-2000	Docket No.:
Convictor 1004 071 confere		MAI-01000/16
Tab settings → → → ▼		▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents . 101	490677 ched original	documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Multi-Arc Inc.		
, •	Name: <u>IonBond Inc.</u>	
	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 200 Roundhill Drive	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Rockaway State: NJ ZIP: 07866	
☑ Corporation-State Delaware		
☐ OtherAdditional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	☐ General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
<ul><li>☐ Assignment</li><li>☐ Merger</li><li>☐ Security Agreement</li><li>☒ Change of Name</li></ul>	<ul><li>Corporation-State <u>Delawan</u></li><li>Other</li></ul>	
☐ Other	Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United	
<b>- -</b>	designation is attached:	☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: June 26, 2000	(Designations must be a separate docum Additional name(s) & address(es) attache	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registr	ation No.(s)
75691592	2184554 2373710	1287308
75770841 76014456		1287665 2060108 2145265
	• •	2143203
Additional numbers attached?  Yes No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:	
Name: Ronald W. Citkowski	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$340.00	
Internal Address: Gifford, Krass, Groh, Sprinkle,	■ Enclosed   \$ 340.	M) /
Anderson & Citkowski, P.C.	Enclosed 4 340.	WE.
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 280 N. Old Woodward Ave., Suite 400	8. Deposit account number:	
	07-1180 (any additional fees)	
City: Birmingham State: MI ZIP: 48009		
PO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE	
//		
9. Statement and signature.	<b>A</b>	/
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any att	ached copy is a true copy
Ronald W. Citkowski		October 3, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
Total number of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and document:	
	TRADE	ハハヘレド

REEL: 002157 FRAME: 0403

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF MULTI-ARC INC.

(Pursuant to Section 242)

The undersigned duly authorized officer of Multi-Arc Inc. acting to amend its Certificate of incorporation hereby certifies:

Article I of the Certificate of Incorporation is hereby deleted in its entirety and is amended to read as follows:

"Article I. The name of the Corporation is: IonBond Inc."

The following amendment was duly adopted by the unanimous written consent by directors and shareholders as of June 26, 2000.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Certificate be executed by its duly authorized corporate officer.

MULTI-ARC

Peter D. Flood, President

•

F:\APPS\clients\mu\tal\docs\CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002157 FRAME: 0404

## State of Delaware

PAGE

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MULTI-ARC INC.", TO "IONBOND INC.", FILED 10:15 O'CHOCK A M



2394022 8100

001354898

AUTHENTICATION:

0558119

DATE:

07-14-00

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002157 FRAME: 0405** 

**RECORDED: 10/06/2000**